102784

ERRATA TO TRANSCRIPT FROM
FIRST CLINTON IDR PROGRESS MEETING
HELD IN ROSEMONT, ILLINOIS
OCTOBER 16, 1984

Line No.

19
3, 6,7
12
14
23
1
14
2
4
16
21
1
4
16
16
9
14
21
12

Change

“GM" to “the NRC"

“INC" to “1&C"

“prominently” to “predominately”
“prominent” to “predominant"

“--" to "presentation”

add "Observations" after “potential”
"reports" to "reviews"
“thermogradient” to "thermal gradient"
“reactive" to “reactor"

“The underpiping" to "Under piping"
“P" to "key"

add "review of" after "completed"
"INC" to “I&C"

"Zimera" to “Zimmer"

“new reg" to "NUREG"

“high EEE" to “IEEE"

“per" to "or"

“switch air" to "switchyard"

"1iking" to “looking"

Add "." after "instrument”
Delete "come out with . . .
Delete "design" after “every"
Delete “sheet" after "review"
“informed" to "independent"
“continuous" to "corrosion”
“document is" to “documents are"



102
105
108
109
109
109
110
10
110
13
1n3
115
115
19
127
129
135
150
156
156

102784

Change

“that" to "for"

"is" to "was"

“ran" to “"run"

add “times" after “various"
add “area" after "break"
add "was" after "theirs"

add "man-hours" after "1800"
“in" to "is"

add “but" after "all"
delete "that"

“are" to "and"

“they" to “there"

add "," after "over"
"HELBA/MELBA" to "HELB/MELB"
'm. tO lmcl

“Swensier" to “Schwencer"
"5555 E" to "50.55(e)"

"I" to "we"

“in" to "of"

“mind" to "minds"
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CLINTON IDR TEAM
Revision to Service List*
(Address change only)

Clinton Power Station

t Design Review

I
Standard pistribution List

Director of Nuclear Reactor Regulation

Attn: Mr. A Schwencer, Chief
Licensing Branch No. 2
Division of Licensing

U. S. Nuclear Rogula;grysCollﬂssion

Washington, D. C.

James G. Keppler

Regional Administrator

Region III

U. S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission
799 Roosevelt Road

Glen EVlyn, I11inois

Byron Siegel

Clinton Licensing Project Manager
Mail Code 416

U. S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission
Washington, D. C. 20555

Fred Christianson
Mail Code V=690

NRC Resident Office
Clinton Power Station
R.R. #3, Box 228
Clinton, I11inois 61727

James L. Milhoan

section Chief, Licensing Section
Quality Assurance Branch

office of Inspection and Enforcement
Mail Stop EWS - 305A

U. S. Nuclear chuhtori Commission
washington, D. C. 20555

Richard Knop

section Chief

Projects Section 1-C

U. S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission
799 Roosevelt Road
Glen Ellyn, I11inois 60137

Richard J. Goddard, %sq.

0ffice of the Legal Uirector

U, S. Nuclear Regu\atori Commission
washington, D. C. 20555
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Don Etchison

Director, I11inois Department of
Nuclear Safety

1035 Outer Park Drive

Springfield, I11inois 62704

Allen Samelson, Esg.
Assistant Attorney General
Envirommental Control Division
Southern Region

500 South Second Street
Springfield, I11inois 62706
Jean Foy

Spokesperson, prairie Alliance
511 W. Nevada
Urbana, I1linois 61801

Richard Hubbard

MHB Technical Associates
1722 Hamilton Avenue
Suite K

San Jose, California 95125

Roger Heider

Sargent & Lundy Engineers
55 East Monroe Street
Chicago, I11inois 60604

William C. Gerstner
Executive Vice President

I11inois Power Company
Mail Code B-13

500 §. 27th Street
Decatur, I11inois 62525
Donald P.Hall

Vice President

I11inois Power Company
Mail Code V=27

Clinton Power Station
p.0. Box 678
Clinton, I11inois 61727

Julius D, Geler*

Assistant to the Vice President
111inois Power Company

Mail Code A-17

500 S. 27th St.

Decatur, I11inois 62525



Frank A. Spangenberg

Director, Licensing and
Nuclear Configuration

Mail Code y-928

Clinton Power Station

p.0. Box 627 - Mail Code V920

clinton, 111inois 61727

Sheldon A. Zabel, Esq.
Schiff, Hardin & Waite

7200 Sears Tower
Chicago, I11inois 60606

Charles D. Fox, Esq.
Schiff, Hardin & Waite
7200 Sears Tower
Chicago, I11irois 60606

Maurice Aelrad

Newnan & Holtzinger, P.C.
1615 L Street, N.W.
washington, D.C. 20036

Robert Brodsky*

Basic Energy Technology Associates, inc.
5031-A Backlick Rd.

p.0. Box 1207

Annandale, Virgina 22003

1. H. Sargent

Westec Services Inc.
100 North 20th St.
Philadelphia, PA 19103
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