FIRST CLINTON IDR PROGRESS MEETING HELD IN ROSEMONT, ILLINOIS OCTOBER 16, 1984

Page	Line No.	Change
3	19	"GM" to "the NRC"
12	3, 6, 7	"INC" to "I&C"
15	12	"prominently" to "predominately"
15	14	"prominent" to "predominant"
17	23	"" to "presentation"
18	1	add "Observations" after "potential"
19	14	"reports" to "reviews"
20	2	"thermogradient" to "thermal gradient"
20	4	"reactive" to "reactor"
22	16	"The underpiping" to "Under piping"
23	21	"P" to "key"
24	1	add "review of" after "completed"
25	4	"INC" to "I&C"
31	16	"Zimera" to "Zimmer"
31	16	"new reg" to "NUREG"
66	9	"high EEE" to "IEEE"
69	14	"per" to "or"
70	21	"switch air" to "switchyard"
75	12	"liking" to "looking"
77	1	Add "." after "instrument"
77	1, 2	Delete "come out with "
85	24	Delete "design" after "every"
89	6	Delete "sheet" after "review"
90	10	"informed" to "independent"
94	14	"continuous" to "corrosion"
99	5	"document is" to "documents are"

8411070024 841027 PDR ADDCK 05000461 T PDR

Page	Line No.	Change
102	8	"that" to "for"
105	1	"is" to "was"
108	- 17	"ran" to "run"
109	6	add "times" after "various"
109	15	add "area" after "break"
109	11	add "was" after "theirs"
110	21	add "man-hours" after "1800"
110	21	"in" to "is"
110	23	add "but" after "all"
113	7	delete "that"
113	8	"are" to "and"
115	5	"they" to "there"
115	6	add "," after "over"
119	7, 14	"HELBA/MELBA" to "HELB/MELB"
127	1	"NH" to "NRC"
129	18	"Swensier" to "Schwencer"
135	18	"5555 E" to "50.55(e)"
150	21	"I" to "we"
156	19	"in" to "of"
156	19	"mind" to "minds"

PTC: CLINTON IDR TEAM
Revision to Service List*
(Address change only)

Clinton Power Station

Independent Design Review Standard Distribution List

Director of Nuclear Reactor Regulation
Attn: Mr. A Schwencer, Chief
Licensing Branch No. 2
Division of Licensing
U. S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission
Washington, D. C. 20555

James G. Keppler
Regional Administrator
Region III
U. S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission
799 Roosevelt Road
Glen Ellyn, Illinois

Byron Siegel
Clinton Licensing Project Manager
Mail Code 416
U. S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission
Washington, D. C. 20555

Fred Christianson
Mail Code Y-690
NRC Resident Office
Clinton Power Station
R.R. #3, Box 228
Clinton, Illinois 61727

James L. Milhoan
Section Chief, Licensing Section
Quality Assurance Branch
Office of Inspection and Enforcement
Mail Stop EWS - 305A
U. S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission
Washington, D. C. 20555

Richard Knop
Section Chief
Projects Section 1-C
U. S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission
799 Roosevelt Road
Glen Ellyn, Illinois 60137

Richard J. Goddard, Esq.
Office of the Legal Director
U. S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission
Washington, D. C. 20555

Don Etchison
Director, Illinois Department of
Nuclear Safety
1035 Outer Park Drive
Springfield, Illinois 62704

Allen Samelson, Esq.
Assistant Attorney General
Environmental Control Division
Southern Region
500 South Second Street
Springfield, Illinois 62706

Jean Foy Spokesperson, Prairie Alliance 511 W. Nevada Urbana, Illinois 61801

Richard Hubbard
MHB Technical Associates
1723 Hamilton Avenue
Suite K
San Jose, California 95125

Roger Heider Sargent & Lundy Engineers 55 East Monroe Street Chicago, Illinois 60603

William C. Gerstner
Executive Vice President
Illinois Power Company
Mail Code B-13
500 S. 27th Street
Decatur, Illinois 62525

Donald P.Hall
Vice President
Illinois Power Company
Mail Code V-275
Clinton Power Station
P.O. Box 678
Clinton, Illinois 61727

Julius D. Geier*
Assistant to the Vice President
Illinois Power Company
Mail Code A-17
500 S. 27th St.
Decatur, Illinois 62525

Frank A. Spangenberg
Director, Licensing and
Nuclear Configuration
Mail Code V-928
Clinton Power Station
P.O. Box 627 - Mail Code V920
Clinton, Illinois 61727

Sheldon A. Zabel, Esq. Schiff, Hardin & Waite 7200 Sears Tower Chicago, Illinois 60606

Charles D. Fox, Esq. Schiff, Hardin & Waite 7200 Sears Tower Chicago, Illinois 60606

Maurice Axelrad Newman & Holtzinger, P.C. 1615 L Street, N.W. Washington, D.C. 20036

Robert Brodsky*
Basic Energy Technology Associates, Inc.
5031-A Backlick Rd.
P.O. Box 1207
Annandale, Virgina 22003

I. H. Sargent Westec Services Inc. 100 North 20th St. Philadelphia, PA 19103